UnionCounty Parks & Recreation
Administration Building

FACILITY SALES RECEIPT

Receipt # 95734
Payment Date: 04/04/14
Household #: 409

Union County Senior Softball
1 Kricket Court

Hm Ph: (609)235-9588
Wk Ph: (908)380-8401

10 Elizabethtown Plaza Monroe Twp NJ 08831 Cell Ph:
Elizabeth NJ 07207 grossherg@comcast.net
Phone: (908)527-4900
For Field Playability visit :  www.ucnj.org/park
Facility Reservation Details
Facility: Kawameeh Park, Combination BB
Reserv. Contact: Union County Senior
Reserv. Number: 17503 Status: Firm
Purpose: Mens softball
Date Day Time Fees + Tax Discount Prev Paid Cur Paid  Amount Due
04/22/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 224.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224.00
04/29/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/01/2014 Thu 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/06/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/08/2014 Thu 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/13/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/15/2014 Thu 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/20/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/22/2014 Thu 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/27/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05/29/2014 Thu 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06/03/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06/10/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06/17/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
06/24/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
07/01/2014 Tue 6:00P to 9:00P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Processed on 04/04/14 @ 08:35:45 by 101 FEES CHARGED ON NEW LINE ITEMS (+) 224.00
DISCOUNT APPLIED AGAINST THESE FEES (-) 0.00
TAX CHARGED ON NEW FEES (+) 0.00
HH DEPOSIT/VISIT CHARGED 0.00
LNEW AMOUNT DUE 224.00
PREVIOUS NET HOUSEHOLD BALANCE 966.00
LTOTAL DUE 1,190.00
NEW FEES PAID ON THIS RECEIPT (-) 0.00
NEW DEPOSIT PAID (-) 0.00

| TOTAL PAID

0.00

NEW NET HOUSEHOLD BALANCE

1,190.00
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ATTENTION: Feeding Waterfowl and other Wildlife is illegal. (Union County Ordinance 500-1999, Article Ill, Section 3). It
causes environmental issues as well as changes in wildlife's natural diet & behavior.

ATENCION: Alimentar Aves Acuaticas y otro Animales Silvestres es llegal. (Ordenanza del Condado de Union 500-1999,
Articulo 1, Seccion 3). Esto causa problems ambientales, asi como los cambios en la dieta natural de la vida silvestre y el
comportamiento.

ATTENTION: Union County Public safety Code Article IV, Section 3(a) probibits vehicles from driving on park areas off of
public roadways and will be enforced by County Police as the County works to maintain the parks. Unload supplies in
designated parking areas and walk to your location. Carts or wagons may be helpful.

ATENCION: El articulo publico IV del Codigo de Seguridad del Condado de Union, Seccion 3 (a) prohibe los vehiculos de
conducir en areas/caminos no permotido para el publico y sera hecho cumplir por la Policia del Condado de Union mientras
gue el Condado trabaja para mantener los parques. Descargue las fuentes en areas de estacionamiento senaladas y camine
a su localizacion. Carreta o Carretilla de mano puede ser provechoso.

Page # 2 of 2



